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
comfortable 3bdrm/2bth house, 1303 
Timm, available August 1, $999. 693- 
5695, 777-0888.

Christian Private Dorm. Free cable, inter­
net, phone, laundry and utilities. DTS 
Movie Theatre. Luxury bathrooms. Pool 
Room. Rooms start at $325. Call 739- 
9403.

College Station 3bdrm/2bth home. Car 
port, laundry room, partly furnished. Off 
Texas Avenue, across from A&M. Availa­
ble 8/15. No pets, $1000/mo. 210-696- 
2841.

College Station, 2bdrm/1bth, fenced, w/d 
connections, appliances, shuttle, 
$550/mo. 979-693-4840.

College Station: 1/1 w/STUDY, w/d conn, 
fenced, ext storage, BIKING TO TAMU. 
twincityproperties.com or 979-775-2291.

College Station: 3/1 House, GARAGE, 
w/d conn, fenced yard w/lawn care, close 
to shuttle. Contact us at 
www.twincityproperties.com or 979-775- 
2291.

Country living, 20-minutes from TAMU, 
mobile home, 4bdrm/2bth, located on 2- 
acres, 2000sqft, $1300/mo. +deposit. 
571-8390 or 845-5620.

CS: 2/1 fourplex, w/d conn, biking dis­
tance to TAMU. twincityproperties.com or 
call 979-775-2291.

Don't miss one month free rent 4bd/2ba 
homes. 2-car garage, great locations 
close to campus, fenced backyard, fire­
place, and much more, $1200-$1400/mo. 
979-680-0173.

Duplex, no deposit, 2/1, W/D-conn., fence, 
pets, $625/mo. 450-0098, 764-5969.

Duplexes. 1709 Rockhollow Loop; 3/2, 
$790/mo., available 8/3. 3702 Oldenburg; 
3/3, $975/mo., available 8/27. Re-Max 
BCS, 979-820-1325.

For Rent 4bdrm/2bth. Walk, bike, bus to 
TAMU. $1200/mo, call 589-2464.
Fourplex 2bdrm/1bth married student 
housing adjacent to TAMU married stu­
dent housing. Pool, volleyball, basketball 
court. $475 unfurnished, $535 furnished, 
12/mo lease. 846-4242.

From $495/mo. Private Residency Hall
includes 19-wkly meals and more. 979- 
846-4242.

Good Deal, 3bd/2ba nice house, CS close 
to TAMU, W/D, $750/mo. Call 979-680- 
0173.

Great 4bdrm/2bth, $1300/mo, near TAMU, 
available August. Contact Aaron, 574- 
0904

Great Ag Living! 901 Azalea Court, 3/2 
duplex, lawn-care, shuttle route, w/d. Rea­
sonable rent. Boyd, 979-574-7915.

Great floorplan, 2bd/ba 4plex, $525 
www.aggielandleasing.com

Huge 3bd/2ba duplex, student friendly, 
pets ok. Available 8/16/04. 979-690-1481.

Great locations. 2bdrm/1bth & 2bdrm/2bth 
fenced yard duplexes. Great floor plans, 
w/d connections, ceiling fans, shuttle bus, 
pets ok. 776-6079.
www.aggielandleasing.com

House, 1yr. old 4bd/2ba. Lincoln 
&Churchill. $1200/mo. Available 8/1. 
281-467-1427.

Huge 3bd/2ba duplex, student friendly, 
pets ok. Available 8/16/04. 979-690-1481.

Large 2bdrm/1bth brick duplex, biking dis­
tance to A&M, ideal for graduate student, 
available to lease now or pre-lease for fall, 
no pets, $400+utilities. 693-8534.

Large secluded home near A&M, 2/1 up­
stairs, 1/1 downstairs. 512-477-8925.

Lazy Lane, Bryan, near A&M. Need two 
rooms to share 4bdrm/2bth house. $350 
+bills split equally. Available August 1, 
777-8309.

Mobile Home 2bd/1ba appliances furnish­
ed, W/D connections, 1800 Brookhaven, 
North Bryan. $475/mo +$400deposit, no 
pets, 979-279-2527.

Multiple 3/2 and 4/2 large houses, nice 
yard Sneighborhood. Avail. Now/Aug. 
$1100-$1300 nego. 979-696-8975.

New duplex 3bd/2ba available now. 979- 
690-6735.

New Listing: 2mi from TAMU on bus 
route, outstanding 3bd/2.5ba condo, 2-car 
garage, laundry room, gas stove, granite 
tops, wood floors, $450/mo. Contact Alex 
at 832-228-4029 or 832-372-0666.

New luxury 2bdrm/2.5ba townhomes 
$850/mo., 3bdrm/2ba duplexes $850/mo. 
owner/realtor. 224-0005, 696-0616.

Nice 2brdm/1bth duplex. 1st month dis­
count, fenced. 817-975-0802, tren- 
tonOI 1@netzero.com.

Northgate location: 2bd/2ba. Walk to 
campus. Very nice. Call 846-4076.

Now leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth and 
2bdrm/1bth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Now leasing 3bdrm/2bth houses & duplex­
es, fenced yards, close to campus.
www.aggielandleasing.com

Parkway Apartments. 3bdrm/2bth, 110 
sq.ft., $800/mo. Leasing specials. Call
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
nies on each level, lots of trees, no pets. 
979-696-2998, 1212-1218 Hollik.

Ridgewood Village efficiency with loft. 
Nice useful floor plan. No pets. 979-696- 
2998, 1211-1213 Hollik.

Ridgewood Village, 1bd/1ba studios. 
Great floor-plan, lots of trees, quiet, no 
pets. 979-696-2998 1201-1209 Hollik.

Rock Hollow duplex, 3bdrm/2bth, w/d con­
nections. Brian, 775-8271.
Sublease 1bd in 4bd/2ba apartment, 
$359/mo., 1st month free, fully furnished, 
internet, cable, no deposit, call 210-867- 
9208.

Sublease Ibd/lba The Zone W/D, cable, 
ethernet, furnished $680 no deposit 979- 
575-4565.

Very nice 3bd/2ba home, fenced back­
yard w/deck. Appliances included, W/D. 
Shenandoah Estates, $925/mo. No pets. 
Call after 5pm,M-F 361-241-3938 or 361- 
442-5343. Available 8/1. Call anytime 
during weekend.

Washers & Dryers For Rent Don t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

WebHollow/ RockHollow 3bdrm/2bth du­
plexes. Fenced, pets ok, available August 
2004, $900/mo. 800-864-5175 or 
txrocker@tstar.net

FOR SALE
16x70 mh, Oakwood mhc. 2bdrm/2bth, 
excellent condition, security system, stor­
age shed. 979-822-8262.

1984 3bdrm/2bth mobile home in Oak For­
est. Covered deck, pool, new appliances, 
good condition, $16,000. Couch/ love 
seat, $40. Entertainment center, $40. 
Queen waterbed frame, $50. 680-0182

2001 28'x65’ Manufactured home,
3bd/2ba, w/fireplace, excellent for stu­
dents, very large rooms, $60,000. Call 
979-229-8644.

3bdrm/2ba 1996 mobile home. $16,500. 
Large deck, new a/c, 10-minutes from 
campus. 979-575-2486.

3bdrm/2bth mobile home. 1984 Cameron 
in Oak Forest w/porch, garden tub, new 
floorings all major appliances, $15,500. 
281-636-3277.

3bdrm/2bth Rolling Ridge Trailer for sale. 
Price negotiable. Call Jenny at (325)277- 
6123.

3bdrm/2bth Silver Creek home in new Bry­
an community. 979-778-8848, 512-925- 
0644.

70’s style brown flower couch set, 
$200o.b.o. 3-piece champagne colored 
couch set, $275o.b.o. All in great condi­
tion, call 979-575-7382.

For Sale: Washers/ Dryers $250, Ice Box­
es $100-$500. 220-3665.

Gorgeous 3/2 M.H., Bryan, exc condition, 
new kitchen appl, garden tub, wood sid­
ing, lots of extras. Must See! Call 800- 
570-2836, kferrell@ugaais.com

Kenmore W/D, $200 together, electric, 
beige, good condition, call 574-7934. 
Microwave $20, 3-bulb lamp $8, bar stool 
$8. Call 832-493-1808._________________
Must Sell! Great Deal! Matching couch 
and love seat and dresser, $200. Call Jor­
dan or Summer at 979-823-1047.

Personalized sterling rings, dog-tag 
I.D.s, and more, www.acjewelry.com

Pool table and accessories, good condi­
tion, $120 or best offer. 979-848-6609.

SWR professional bass guitar combo am­
plifier 15" speaker 180 watts excellent 
condition $400/obo 979-324-3053

Used: couch set $75, desk $20, recliners 
$25, table set $50, microwave $20. Jason 
979-229-1589.

Weight bench and work-out center with 
multiple exercises possible good condition 
$200/obo, 846-5945

HELP WANTED
$$$ Want a discount on your textbooks? 
MSC Bookstore is now hiring for August 
and fall rush. Come by to pick up an ap­
plication and sign-up for an interview.

ATTN: STUDENTS $12 BASE/APPT.
Customer Sales/Service. Apply now, Im­
mediate Openings. Fun atmosphere. All 
ages 18+. Conditions apply. 979-695- 
1386. www.workforstudents.com

Babysitter needed 5-hrs. a day. Flexible 
hours. Please call 574-3910.

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 forappt.

Fun, prestigious public speaking position. 
$7/hr., evenings SSaturdays. Must have 
DL 4+y'ears. No criminal records. We 
train. 693-3992.

Healthy women 18yrs+ not taking hormo­
nal preparations are invited to participate 
in behavioral research paying $10-20 for 
1-2hrs of time, for further information, 
contact. Dr. Alexander: 979-458-4512, 
gma@psyc.tamu.edu.

Help wanted now- office person- FoxRun 
Condos. Flexible hours for summer/fall. 
693-2999 Resume.

Immediate opening for part-time help in 
feed warehouse. Forklift experience a 
plus. Apply in person to Bill Crutchfield at 
Producers Co-Op.

Koppe Bridge Bar and Grill. Part-time 
cooks and counter help needed. Harvey 
Road location, 776-2833. Wellborn loca­
tion, 764-2933.

Local business needs part-time ware­
house/delivery driver. Must have good 
driving record. 7:30-5:00, Mon.-Fri. Call 
779-7044.

Local ISP now hiring. Part-time technical 
and customer support position open with 
chance for some system administration 
duties. Great opportunity to learn. Send 
resumes via email to 
resumes@alpha1 .net

HELP WANTED
Med Tech/Lab Tech for full-lime 
tor office. Excellent benefits. Gre> 
rience for student applying to rntj 
nursing school. Degree and i 
commitment required. Fax res. 
(979)776-4260 or apply in persont" 

Osier Blvd.. Bryan, TX

Part-Time Executive Assistants, h 
time positions will supply direcl 
trative support to the CEO, CFO 
Senior Executives. Maintain or 
each Executive, including travel 
ments, meetings, client visits as 
prepare expense reports. Manajr 
spondence, draft letters and other: 
projects. Facilitate the orderingaj 
ing of office supplies throughout 
pany. Must be proficient will) 
products and possess good writ 
verbal communication skills. Pleas- 
your resume along with hours olar, 
ty to recruiting@sourcenetsoluf5', 
or fax to 979-691-7770. Prelenet 
would be M-F, 8-12 and 1-5. On) 
fied applicants will be contacted. It 
only Non-smokers.

Players Lounge at 106 West23ro 
Town Bryan. Good pay, plus tips 
within.

SUMMER/FALL WORK!! H.S.GiJ! 
dents SGreat Starting Pay$.
Schedule. Interview Today! Os 
Sales/Service. All ages 18+. Cm |jtai-v 
apply 979-695-1386. y
www.summerworknow.conn
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MOTORCYCLE
2003 Yamaha V-Star. 3kmi, se j 
pay off 281-222-8633.

MUSIC
Party Block Mobile DJ- Peter BlJ

Ight tw 
e time 
time f< 
t and t 
reat w 
s rece 
Rums 
capab 
ional s

fessional/ experienced. Spedali 
Weddings. TAMU functions, lightss'
Mobile to anywhere. Book early1!* . 
6294. http: www.partyblockdj.com

Tfeating
PETS

AKC Lab puppies, born 5/5/04,6is:| 
& wormed, chocolate & black, $25t
731-8164.

REAL ESTATE
2bdr/1.5ba Pepper Tree Apt. 
College Station, 460/mo, call I 1
5792.

doubt 
That ha 

btes sin< 
jough C 
;a woul 
lile deft 
ll force 
jar agair

Furnished student 4bdrm/4bth co«BBut the 
sale. Live for free, assume loani 
er 3bdrms. 504-669-2264.

-iWiat was 
sioiicd: ec 
11 not rei

ROOMMATES

House for sale. 3bdrm/2bth, large! 
yard w/patio, near campus, I 
676-0810. B

liat. Me; 
I y and b

1 non-smoking, female roommate»■ j
for 3bdmv2.5bth new townhome.t.R . . 
ed. except bedroom. $375/mothills w Prohh 
able August 1st. Amber. 361-648-9t5RUntil It

Now, tl1 -F needed, nice 3/2 house. W/D, 
cable, shuttle, garage, 
$525/mo., bills included. Available 
281-788-7400.

1-F Roommate needed, 3bdrm® | 
house, $350 +1/2bills, willhaveow 
room, w/d, 1-pet allowed. 979-7W 
956-534-5117 Allison.

(fghanist 
done 

Isy war 1 
he ferocii 
mists wi 
Now tb

l-F M needed, awesome iKmjntry 31 
Great location. $400/mo. +1M V * _L 
Christina 764-4337 or 817-235®/ I16 ArmT

1-M Roommate for Fall/Spring ffi*-1 
3bd/2ba. $375/mb +bills, 1406 Si| 
Court. CS. 979-694-4644.

ad, acco 
he Nation 
)ivision c

Ibdrm available, $375/mo. and $20| 
posit. Fully furnished except 
Call Camille 979-777-2297.

ay unit 
!The mi

1F Roommate to share w/2 other to 
3bdrm/3bth duplex, 2316 Antelope,( 
DSL, w/d, $325/mo. +1/3util. (93f 
0133 or (936)449-4772 for Ashley.

IF roommate, fall/spring. 2bd(it| 
condo, $500/mo, all bills included,Into
nished, w/d, on shuttle. Carina,4

2-Roommates needed for 
house. With deposit, $350/mo. +1* 
ies. Contact Bobby 575-9100.

In respor 
mail call:

2-Rooms, new CS 3/2 house, 
$550/room bills included. 979-690-8i

3-Rooms available in 5bdrm/3bthltt 
Bryan, $200-$225/room +M iat the 76 
(979)778-4934, (281)250-6411.

Available now, non-smoking rooff 
for 4/3 new home, 904 Bougainvillea 
$375/mo. +1 futilities. Call Jacobal 
690-7781 or 512-557-7576.

ake this 
a che 

/e woult

College roommate needed, 
3bdrm/2.5bth, appliances included, 
lease available August, $340/mo,i 
ies. For more information, call 
9607 or (979)578-
cpolasek@sbcglobal.net.
F-Christian Roommate for Ibd/lba! lessed 

sublease at The Zone, W/D, 405 iroiT)Ot6

ct repre 
n NYS

3581.

F-Roommate needed ASAP! 2bdr* /ould im 
w/d, cable, internet, shuttle, $3fi 
817-683-8626.

F-roommates needed 3bd/2ba houS 
shuttle, $400/mo, utilities included, 
979-324-3901 or kwisten@yahoo.co«
Female needed, 3bdrm/2bth d! fOgreSS 

$280/mo. +1/3bills, w/d, cable, DSL 
tie. Sara 979-574-8094.

Female roommate, 
w/d, cable, internet. 
210-383-8524.

$325/mo. +1i

Female roommates needed, $325 
+utilities, all appliances included, 
inik. 979-739-1160.

M-roommate needed. Furnished* . ,
stock Condo, 2bd/1.5ba, $355 UtTling 
+1 futilities, 979-680-0427 
steven. h ufstetler@verizon.net

M/F Roommate needed, C.S. 3/2/2t» lush 01) 
$500/mo., all bills paid. Call Jack 
492-4799.

Male roommate needed for 3bdrn 
duplex, $365/mo. +1/3bills, cul-dt 
larger lot, available August. 979-820-i

Male roommate needed, country hob 
Hwy-30, $285/mo. +utilities. 774-795'

Mature, responsible F-roommate fto 
2bdrm/2bth, $300/mo. +1/2util, 
8/1/04. Call 229-5948.

Roommate needed $400/mo +1/31# 
vate bath, furnished except bdrm, 
ble August, call 713-306-2422.
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AAA Texas Defensive Driving, lo! 
fun, Laugh-a-lotl! Ticket dismissal'' 
ance discount. M-T(6pm-9pm|. 
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat.- Fri(6pi# 
&Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:3J 
Former student serving you 20yrs, lf 
ces above Aggieland Kiva Inn, 
(next door to Applebee’s). Walk-# 
come. $25/cash. Lowest price by 
104 Texas Ave. S. 846-6117. S5£l 

30/min. early.

http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.allweatherinvestments.com
http://www.rentalaccess.com
http://www.twincityproperties.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
mailto:1@netzero.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
mailto:recruiting@sourcenetsolutions.com
http://www.universityleasing.com
mailto:txrocker@tstar.net
mailto:kferrell@ugaais.com
http://www.acjewelry.com
http://www.workforstudents.com
mailto:gma@psyc.tamu.edu
http://www.summerworknow.conn
http://www.partyblockdj.com
mailto:cpolasek@sbcglobal.net
mailto:ufstetler@verizon.net

